
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :11W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008136 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : May  9 2011
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1368
HWY :SR 000 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :BLG
CORSON AVENUE MATS LAB
ROOF REPLACEMENT
11W603

SCHOLTEN ROOFING, INC ARK COMMERCIAL ROOFING, INC. WRIGHT ROOFING, INC
7157 GUIDE MERIDIAN RD 11505 E TRENT AVE 6035 S ADAMS

98409-2509

PROJECT : LYNDEN   WA  982649499 SPOKANE VALLEY   WA  992064633 TACOMA   WA  984090339

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999712 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999721 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999710

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/04/2011
10:26

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BASE BID
1  ROOF REPLACEMENT

L.S. -41.88 % -36.67 % -33.27 %

127,000.00 -91,500.00 138,380.00 -80,120.00 145,804.00 -72,696.00218,500.00
2  TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY

L.S. -100.00 % -100.00 % -100.00 %

0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.001.00

$127,000.00 -41.88% $138,380.00 -36.67% $145,804.00 -33.27%$218,501.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$145,804.00$127,000.00 $138,380.00BASE TOTAL -41.88% -36.67% -33.27%$218,501.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :11W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008136 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : May  9 2011
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1368
HWY :SR 000 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :BLG
CORSON AVENUE MATS LAB
ROOF REPLACEMENT
11W603

MEYER BROTHERS ROOFING, INC. WEATHERGUARD, INC. TECTA AMERICA SEATTLE LLC
2301 LINCOLN AVE 1128 12TH AVE 9500 AURORA AVE N

PROJECT : TACOMA   WA  984213404 LONGVIEW   WA  986323013 SEATTLE   WA  981033219

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999708 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/04/2011
10:26

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BASE BID
1  ROOF REPLACEMENT

L.S. -24.76 % -22.70 % -17.03 %

164,400.00 -54,100.00 168,902.00 -49,598.00 181,300.00 -37,200.00218,500.00
2  TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY

L.S. -100.00 % -100.00 % -100.00 %

0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.001.00

$164,400.00 -24.76% $168,902.00 -22.70% $181,300.00 -17.03%$218,501.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$181,300.00$164,400.00 $168,902.00BASE TOTAL -24.76% -22.70% -17.03%$218,501.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :11W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008136 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : May  9 2011
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1368
HWY :SR 000 ------- 7TH BIDDER ------- ------- 8TH BIDDER ------- ------- 9TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :BLG
CORSON AVENUE MATS LAB
ROOF REPLACEMENT
11W603

PACIFIC RAINIER ROOFING ICON CORPORATION LLOYD A. LYNCH GENERAL CONTRAC
21020 63RD AVE W 3410 N EDEN RD 21828 87TH AVE SE STE F

SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99216-1736 98072-8054

PROJECT : LYNNWOOD   WA  980367403 SPOKANE   WA  992133403 WOODINVILLE   WA  980721305

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999693 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999718

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/04/2011
10:26

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BASE BID
1  ROOF REPLACEMENT

L.S. -15.14 % -14.28 % -13.96 %

185,414.00 -33,086.00 187,300.00 -31,200.00 188,000.00 -30,500.00218,500.00
2  TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY

L.S. -100.00 % -100.00 % -100.00 %

0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.001.00

$185,414.00 -15.14% $187,300.00 -14.28% $188,000.00 -13.96%$218,501.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$188,000.00$185,414.00 $187,300.00BASE TOTAL -15.14% -14.28% -13.96%$218,501.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :11W603 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008136 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : May  9 2011
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1368
HWY :SR 000 ------- 10TH BIDDER ------- ------- 11TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :BLG
CORSON AVENUE MATS LAB
ROOF REPLACEMENT
11W603

PACIFIC TECH CONSTRUCTION WAYNE'S ROOFING, INC
1401 INDUSTRIAL WAY STE 400 13105 HOUSTON RD E

PROJECT : LONGVIEW   WA  986321033 SUMNER   WA  983909208

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999719

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/04/2011
10:26

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BASE BID
1  ROOF REPLACEMENT

L.S. -13.34 % 0.18 %

189,360.00 -29,140.00 218,900.00 400.00218,500.00
2  TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY

L.S. -100.00 % -100.00 %

0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.001.00

$189,360.00 -13.34% $218,900.00 0.18%$218,501.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$189,360.00 $218,900.00BASE TOTAL -13.34% 0.18%$218,501.00


